Department of Agricultural Engineering Triguna Sen School of Technology Assam University, Silchar

Details of Fee Payment for the Regular Student of B. Tech. in Agricultural Engineering for the Batch Admitted for the Session 2017-2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount, ₹
1	Admission fee	500.00
2	Identity card	75.00
3	University Registration fee	300.00
4	Placement Brouchure fee	1500.00
5	University development fund	1500.00
6	Library fee	500.00
7	Sports fee	100.00
8	Basic primary health service	200.00
9	Medical insurance	310.00
10	Students co-curricular fund	200.00
11	Students aid fund	150.00
12	Alumni fee	100.00
13	Magazine fee	100.00
14	Laboratory fee	1000.00
15	Computer Lab. & internet fee	100.00
16	School development fund	5000.00
17	Department development fund	6000.00
18	Fest / Industry interface fee	1000.00
19	Annual course fee	30000.00
20	Tuition fee	2400.00
21	Library caution money	1000.00
22	Laboratory caution money	2000.00
23	Transportation charge	1000.00
	Total	55035.00

Fee payable for Examination (per semester)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount, ₹
1	Examination fee @ ₹ 200.00 per paper up to maximum of ₹ 800.00 per semester	800.00
2	Mark sheet fee per semester	75.00
3	Centre Fee	300.00
	Total	1175.00